## Davis Fund for Student Experiences

## Caitlin Gilmore, M.A., Director

The Clay Center at VSB, #1054 Bartley Hall 610-519-4567 caitlin.gilmore@villanova.edu

Many thanks to the generosity of Jim C. Davis '81 VSB and Kim Davis, the Davis Fund for Student Experiences advances VSB's long-standing commitment to experiential learning. The Davis Fund provides financial support to VSB students to encourage engagement in experiences that will enhance academic and professional growth. Some examples that have been funded include global opportunities, research, independent studies, nonprofit service, conferences, case studies and other experiences that reflect the University's mission and values. To learn more about the Davis Fund and the application process, please visit the webpage: <a href="mailto:business.villanova.edu/davisfund">business.villanova.edu/davisfund</a>.

For additional information, contact Ms. Caitlin Gilmore, Director, Davis Fund for Student Experiences (<u>caitlin.gilmore@villanova.edu</u>).